
Show #22105: HRRC Futurity (9/12/2023-9/14/2023)

1. NRHA 2100F: Lev. 4 Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 65

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 885 Need I Say Mor Casey Deary 223.50 Brook Wharton/Curtis$14814.90

2 638 Hypnotyze Andrea Fappani 222.50 Marilyn Overgaard$9017.77

3T 498 Trythatnasmalltown Craig C Schmersal 220.50 Cardinal Hill Training Center,$6280.23

3T 274 Dun Wearin Wranglers Josh Tishman 220.50 High Meadow Ranch LLC$6280.23

5 470 Gotta Attitude Craig C Schmersal 220.00 Schmersal/Schouton$5153.01

6 883 The Flashh Casey Deary 219.50 Buckshot Farms$4508.88

7T 620 DayBreaker Jesse Beckley 219.00 Knott Property Holdings LTD$2576.51

7T 409 Magnums Half Moon Gennaro Lendi 219.00 Marc & Kathy Gordon$2576.51

7T 596 Ya Know Im Worth It Fernando Salgado 219.00 Pedro Pastor Hernandez$2576.51

7T 413 Gotta Bee Electric Abby Lengel 219.00 Bill Coburn$2576.51

7T 866 McNastyy Arno Honstetter 219.00 Sarah L Christen$2576.51

7T 151 SS Et Fone Home Trevor Elliott Dare 219.00 Hotel Boulevard Gestion Inc$2576.51

13T 895 Dun It For Voodoo Franco Bertolani 218.50 Giorgia Codeluppi$966.19

13T 363 Shesa Lil Icy Jordan McBurney 218.50 Jordan McBurney/Rhodes$966.19

13T 154 Electric Gunn Andrea Fappani 218.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$966.19

16 628 HF WhizedInYourTrash Dany Tremblay 218.00 Heritage Farms

17T 345 Scottie Doesnt Know Kole Price 217.50 Ronald F Anderson

17T 573 Midland Mafia Gabriel Borges 217.50 DKR Equine LLC

19T 561 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Gabriel Diano 217.00 Alpha Quarter Horses

19T 517 Alittletrashy Jason Vanlandingham 217.00 Peter A & Courtney Morgan

19T 454 Tr Shes Perfect Martin Muehlstaetter 217.00 Sleipner, LLC

19T 587 Whizzin On The Rest Arno Honstetter 217.00 Laura Fourre Honstetter

19T 153 Its Spooky To Shine Andrea Fappani 217.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

24 515 Slide Me Sum Shine Jason Vanlandingham 216.50 2Star Investments LLC

25T 150 Face The Hail Storm Trevor Elliott Dare 216.00 Addie Shelton McNeel

25T 845 Shesalittlequikchic Trent Harvey 216.00 Teddy And Summer Gerrald

25T 341 Gunna Prosper Jackson Porath 216.00 Jackson & Stephanie Porath

25T 370 Que Bella Adam C Hendrickson 216.00 Linda Wise

25T 562 Fseven Hot Chic Gabriel Diano 216.00 Alpha Quarter Horses

30T 893 Iceee Matt McDowell 215.00 Amber McDowell/Vicki Or

30T 433 A Vintage Spooks Cade McCutcheon 215.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

32T 878 Tr Voodoo Style Gabe Hutchins 214.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

32T 629 Smart Electric Spook Jonathan Gauthier 214.50 Jonathan Gauthier

32T 574 Cowboyy Casanova Gabriel Borges 214.50 Jennifer Kasper

35T 828 Gunners Escort Daphne Foran 214.00 CJ's Dream Performance

35T 886 The Golden One Casey Deary 214.00 Arcese Quarter Horses USA

37T 438 SS Supa Fly Matt McDowell 213.50 Amber & Matt McDowell

37T 415 Twhisted Kiss Abby Lengel 213.50 Abby Lengel

37T 579 Icecreampaintjob Tracer S Gilson 213.50 The Holmes Ranch

40 578 Snowyte Tracer S Gilson 213.00 Loren Booth

41 414 This Chic Is A Dream Abby Lengel 212.50 Genaro Balderas

42T 844 Nestles Gunna Do It Trent Harvey 212.00 William G Newman Jr

42T 516 Spooks Smoking Whiz Jason Vanlandingham 212.00 2Star Investments LLC

42T 369 Mizzmewhenimgone Adam C Hendrickson 212.00 LA Holdings
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45T 590 Never Dun Dreamn Jordan Larson 211.50 Sara Deane

45T 357 Great Walla China Tom Foran 211.50 Tom Foran/Taylor Sheridan

47T 361 Chics Gettin Checks Sean McBurney 210.50 David Stroud/Terri Conover-

47T 898 Wimpysgoodintentions Matt Mills 210.50 Janice F Dickson

47T 604 A Little More Bliss Pierluigi Chioldo 210.50 Otto Stanislaw

47T 356 Gunnerdance Tom Foran 210.50 Bosque Ranch Performance

51 340 Diggininthestarlight Jackson Porath 210.00 Christopher J Park

52 507 Tr Go For Broke Vanessa Strotmann 209.50 Patricia Beck

53T 899 Wallas First Vintage Matt Mills 209.00 Janice F Dickson

53T 343 Golden Coins Kole Price 209.00 Haras Bellini Inc

53T 329 Cold Brew Brent Naylor 209.00 Robin M Filbry

56 342 Diggininthemoonlight Jackson Porath 208.00 Jackson & Stephanie Porath

57T 627 Super Zack Dany Tremblay 207.50 Christine Trautman

57T 888 Playing With Da Boys Luca Fappani 207.50 Neiberger Performance

59 331 Guilty Conscience Brent Naylor 206.00 Mike Vargo

60 589 Fiftyshadesogrey Jordan Larson 205.50 Tzvika Knanni

61 900 Wallas First Gun Matt Mills 204.50 Janice F Dickson

62 865 Annies Voodoo Dr Arno Honstetter 197.00 Frederick R Christen

2. NRHA 2200F: Lvl 3 Open Fut. Go: 1 - Shown: 58

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 274 Dun Wearin Wranglers Josh Tishman 220.50 High Meadow Ranch LLC$7702.15

2 620 DayBreaker Jesse Beckley 219.00 Knott Property Holdings LTD$4688.27

3T 895 Dun It For Voodoo Franco Bertolani 218.50 Giorgia Codeluppi$3265.04

3T 363 Shesa Lil Icy Jordan McBurney 218.50 Jordan McBurney/Rhodes$3265.04

5 628 HF WhizedInYourTrash Dany Tremblay 218.00 Heritage Farms$2679.01

6 345 Scottie Doesnt Know Kole Price 217.50 Ronald F Anderson$2344.13

7T 622 GH Made Sail Martin Muehlstaetter 217.00 Michael A Garnett$1674.38

7T 561 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Gabriel Diano 217.00 Alpha Quarter Horses$1674.38

7T 454 Tr Shes Perfect Martin Muehlstaetter 217.00 Sleipner, LLC$1674.38

10T 341 Gunna Prosper Jackson Porath 216.00 Jackson & Stephanie Porath$1088.35

10T 562 Fseven Hot Chic Gabriel Diano 216.00 Alpha Quarter Horses$1088.35

12 893 Iceee Matt McDowell 215.00 Amber McDowell/Vicki Or$837.19

13T 878 Tr Voodoo Style Gabe Hutchins 214.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC$586.03

13T 629 Smart Electric Spook Jonathan Gauthier 214.50 Jonathan Gauthier$586.03

15T 828 Gunners Escort Daphne Foran 214.00 CJ's Dream Performance$83.72

15T 806 Got A Little Crush Jesse Beckley 214.00 Meaghan Myers$83.72

15T 420 Wimpy Needza Whizkey Linde Von Koeding 214.00 Tami Brooks$83.72

15T 296 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 214.00 Isabelle Ord$83.72

19T 438 SS Supa Fly Matt McDowell 213.50 Amber & Matt McDowell

19T 204 Trumped By Diamonds Nicole Renick 213.50 Steven M Sandvig

19T 579 Icecreampaintjob Tracer S Gilson 213.50 The Holmes Ranch

22 578 Snowyte Tracer S Gilson 213.00 Loren Booth

23 297 Ss New Hero Martin Padilla 212.50 Paula Daniela Martinez

24T 299 Guns In My Eyes Martin Padilla 212.00 Adriana Alfaro

24T 591 Drivin  My Dream Benz Preston J Kent 212.00 Staghead Ranch

26 357 Great Walla China Tom Foran 211.50 Tom Foran/Taylor Sheridan
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27 155 TR Close To Perfect Leonardo Kellerman 211.00 Teton Ridge

28T 313 UrSayinTheresAChance Kyle Kellmer 210.50 Jenna Kellmer

28T 361 Chics Gettin Checks Sean McBurney 210.50 David Stroud/Terri Conover-

28T 604 A Little More Bliss Pierluigi Chioldo 210.50 Otto Stanislaw

28T 356 Gunnerdance Tom Foran 210.50 Bosque Ranch Performance

32T 421 Shes Smart Spooks Linde Von Koeding 210.00 Helga Noegel

32T 340 Diggininthestarlight Jackson Porath 210.00 Christopher J Park

34 507 Tr Go For Broke Vanessa Strotmann 209.50 Patricia Beck

35T 261 Witchcraft Sharee R 209.00 Dori Schwartzenberger

35T 343 Golden Coins Kole Price 209.00 Haras Bellini Inc

35T 329 Cold Brew Brent Naylor 209.00 Robin M Filbry

38T 133 Rebal Yella Jarvis M Anderson 208.50 The Other King Ranch

38T 244 Platinum Topgun Meaghan Shea 208.50 Veronica Robinson

40T 342 Diggininthemoonlight Jackson Porath 208.00 Jackson & Stephanie Porath

40T 586 Notjustanothergunner Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 208.00 Erica Omlin

42T 627 Super Zack Dany Tremblay 207.50 Christine Trautman

42T 888 Playing With Da Boys Luca Fappani 207.50 Neiberger Performance

44 246 Hf Beach Blonde Babe Meaghan Shea 207.00 Diamond G Ranch Reining

45 331 Guilty Conscience Brent Naylor 206.00 Mike Vargo

46T 355 O Gee Whiz Daphne Foran 205.50 Gail Hutcherson

46T 267 Spooks Gotta Homerun Dallas Wedel 205.50 Tracy L Cole

48 592 Outdunya Jac Preston J Kent 205.00 Staghead Ranch

49 245 Faith In My Dreams Meaghan Shea 204.50 Veronica Robinson

50 318 Gunzup In Tinseltown Nathan Kent 203.50 Shelly Moore Tyler

51 608 WB Gunnashinebright Hubert Heule 203.00 Desiree Legare

52 862 LG Hang Ten Tinker Cedric Damien Guerreiro 201.50 Leonardo Guimaraes

53 475 The Walla Dream Mandy Faust 200.50 Blair Moffett

54 860 Swayze Nites Kari Klingenberg 195.50 Valerie Arend

55 257 Whiz Before U Spook Sharee R 194.00 Patrice Lee

56 533 All Electrick Troy Heikes 192.50 Troy Heikes

3. NRHA 2300F: Lvl 2 Open Fut. Go: 1 - Shown: 72

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 561 Ss Whatcha Gun Doo Gabriel Diano 217.00 Alpha Quarter Horses$4227.72

2T 341 Gunna Prosper Jackson Porath 216.00 Jackson & Stephanie Porath$2251.72

2T 562 Fseven Hot Chic Gabriel Diano 216.00 Alpha Quarter Horses$2251.72

4 893 Iceee Matt McDowell 215.00 Amber McDowell/Vicki Or$1654.32

5 629 Smart Electric Spook Jonathan Gauthier 214.50 Jonathan Gauthier$1470.51

6T 828 Gunners Escort Daphne Foran 214.00 CJ's Dream Performance$937.45

6T 896 Gotta Whiz Gun Abby Kampmann 214.00 Domingo Eduardo Alvarado$937.45

6T 420 Wimpy Needza Whizkey Linde Von Koeding 214.00 Tami Brooks$937.45

6T 296 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 214.00 Isabelle Ord$937.45

6T 577 Sparkleyy Cory Hutchings 214.00 Loren Booth$937.45

11T 438 SS Supa Fly Matt McDowell 213.50 Amber & Matt McDowell$505.49

11T 830 Specialwallawalla Brandon Freiheit 213.50 Kelly Jones$505.49

13 297 Ss New Hero Martin Padilla 212.50 Paula Daniela Martinez$367.63

14T 299 Guns In My Eyes Martin Padilla 212.00 Adriana Alfaro$114.88
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14T 829 Twisted Solano Brandon Freiheit 212.00 Mike Hamner$114.88

14T 209 Hf The Big Dog Bre Kelley 212.00 Bre Kelley$114.88

14T 591 Drivin  My Dream Benz Preston J Kent 212.00 Staghead Ranch$114.88

18 357 Great Walla China Tom Foran 211.50 Tom Foran/Taylor Sheridan

19T 505 Platinum Rider Liz Haney 211.00 Curt & Cindy Engen

19T 155 TR Close To Perfect Leonardo Kellerman 211.00 Teton Ridge

21T 631 Ss Pity Tha Fool Jonathan Gauthier 210.50 Jonathan Gauthier

21T 313 UrSayinTheresAChance Kyle Kellmer 210.50 Jenna Kellmer

21T 356 Gunnerdance Tom Foran 210.50 Bosque Ranch Performance

24T 421 Shes Smart Spooks Linde Von Koeding 210.00 Helga Noegel

24T 546 Hard To Forgett Torri Sims 210.00 Torri Sims

24T 831 Nuf Of This Alexis Correa 210.00 Lindsey E Spencer

24T 340 Diggininthestarlight Jackson Porath 210.00 Christopher J Park

28T 408 Wimpys Smokin Gunn Genni Lazzarini 209.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon

28T 856 Rush The Whizkey Kyle Kellmer 209.50 Vanessa Eck

30T 123 Ss Shoot To Shine Crystal T McNutt 209.00 Glenmoor Farm

30T 261 Witchcraft Sharee R 209.00 Dori Schwartzenberger

30T 329 Cold Brew Brent Naylor 209.00 Robin M Filbry

33T 107 Got Trashed In Maui Crystal T McNutt 208.50 Joe Betten

33T 133 Rebal Yella Jarvis M Anderson 208.50 The Other King Ranch

33T 244 Platinum Topgun Meaghan Shea 208.50 Veronica Robinson

33T 881 Star Celebrity Face Eido Winne 208.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC

37T 359 Ss Sticks N Stones Adi Kara 208.00 Eli Kara

37T 342 Diggininthemoonlight Jackson Porath 208.00 Jackson & Stephanie Porath

39T 888 Playing With Da Boys Luca Fappani 207.50 Neiberger Performance

39T 802 You Bet Your Quistor Jay Dee Anderson 207.50 Jay Dee & Janis H Anderson

41 246 Hf Beach Blonde Babe Meaghan Shea 207.00 Diamond G Ranch Reining

42T 857 Walla Be A Peptowhiz Nimroid Vannietvelt 206.00 William W Jackson

42T 331 Guilty Conscience Brent Naylor 206.00 Mike Vargo

42T 266 Gunna Flash My Guns Dallas Wedel 206.00 Tracy L Cole

45T 355 O Gee Whiz Daphne Foran 205.50 Gail Hutcherson

45T 285 Hr Sharpshooter Luis Torres 205.50 Carla Hardin

45T 267 Spooks Gotta Homerun Dallas Wedel 205.50 Tracy L Cole

48 592 Outdunya Jac Preston J Kent 205.00 Staghead Ranch

49T 547 Ill Do It Mike Stokes 204.50 Julie Rose

49T 286 My Guns R Shinen Allison Yeager 204.50 Kimberly Stafek

49T 245 Faith In My Dreams Meaghan Shea 204.50 Veronica Robinson

52T 210 Play Smart Bre Kelley 203.50 Sarah Warner

52T 318 Gunzup In Tinseltown Nathan Kent 203.50 Shelly Moore Tyler

52T 564 Dreamin Of Guns Johnette L Burman 203.50 Johnette L Burman

55T 608 WB Gunnashinebright Hubert Heule 203.00 Desiree Legare

55T 801 Susies Blue Diamond Jay Dee Anderson 203.00 Moonbeam Horses LLC

57 312 Gotta Custom Spook Kyle Kellmer 202.50 Jenna Kellmer

58 396 Avalanche Kendall Woellmer 202.00 Melissa Hayes Brown

59T 862 LG Hang Ten Tinker Cedric Damien Guerreiro 201.50 Leonardo Guimaraes

59T 549 A Surprise Chec James P (Patrick) Turner 201.50 James P (Patrick) Turner
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59T 803 Betyourshiney Quistor Jay Dee Anderson 201.50 Jay Dee & Janis H Anderson

62 475 The Walla Dream Mandy Faust 200.50 Blair Moffett

63 260 Platinum Dillon Shevin Haverty 198.50 Steve & Dori

64 322 Greyt Sparks Of Fire Nathan Kent 197.00 Diane Stuart

65 122 Shines Gotta Crush Michael Bernert 196.00 Judy Mittenthal

66 257 Whiz Before U Spook Sharee R 194.00 Patrice Lee

67 533 All Electrick Troy Heikes 192.50 Troy Heikes

68 263 HSR Shiners Magnum Dallas Wedel 190.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

4. NRHA 2325F: Level 1 Open Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 896 Gotta Whiz Gun Abby Kampmann 214.00 Domingo Eduardo Alvarado$2477.87

1T 577 Sparkleyy Cory Hutchings 214.00 Loren Booth$2477.87

3 830 Specialwallawalla Brandon Freiheit 213.50 Kelly Jones$1406.36

4T 829 Twisted Solano Brandon Freiheit 212.00 Mike Hamner$1138.48

4T 209 Hf The Big Dog Bre Kelley 212.00 Bre Kelley$1138.48

6 505 Platinum Rider Liz Haney 211.00 Curt & Cindy Engen$937.57

7T 546 Hard To Forgett Torri Sims 210.00 Torri Sims$736.66

7T 831 Nuf Of This Alexis Correa 210.00 Lindsey E Spencer$736.66

9 408 Wimpys Smokin Gunn Genni Lazzarini 209.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$535.76

10 881 Star Celebrity Face Eido Winne 208.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC$468.79

11 359 Ss Sticks N Stones Adi Kara 208.00 Eli Kara$401.82

12 802 You Bet Your Quistor Jay Dee Anderson 207.50 Jay Dee & Janis H Anderson$334.85

13T 857 Walla Be A Peptowhiz Nimroid Vannietvelt 206.00 William W Jackson$234.39

13T 266 Gunna Flash My Guns Dallas Wedel 206.00 Tracy L Cole$234.39

15T 285 Hr Sharpshooter Luis Torres 205.50 Carla Hardin$66.97

15T 267 Spooks Gotta Homerun Dallas Wedel 205.50 Tracy L Cole$66.97

17T 547 Ill Do It Mike Stokes 204.50 Julie Rose

17T 286 My Guns R Shinen Allison Yeager 204.50 Kimberly Stafek

19T 210 Play Smart Bre Kelley 203.50 Sarah Warner

19T 564 Dreamin Of Guns Johnette L Burman 203.50 Johnette L Burman

21 801 Susies Blue Diamond Jay Dee Anderson 203.00 Moonbeam Horses LLC

22 396 Avalanche Kendall Woellmer 202.00 Melissa Hayes Brown

23T 862 LG Hang Ten Tinker Cedric Damien Guerreiro 201.50 Leonardo Guimaraes

23T 549 A Surprise Chec James P (Patrick) Turner 201.50 James P (Patrick) Turner

23T 803 Betyourshiney Quistor Jay Dee Anderson 201.50 Jay Dee & Janis H Anderson

26 260 Platinum Dillon Shevin Haverty 198.50 Steve & Dori

27 122 Shines Gotta Crush Michael Bernert 196.00 Judy Mittenthal

28 263 HSR Shiners Magnum Dallas Wedel 190.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch


